
Njegushi cheese 
Serbian cheese 
Njegushi prosciutto 
Fried olives 
Cheese platter 
Octopus salad 
Black risotto 
Seafood risotto 
Vegetarian risotto 

Fish soup 
Veal soup 
Tomato soup 

Serbian bean soup 
Goulash

Cevapcici 
Burger 
Stuffed burger 
Veal Liver
Pork skewer 
Beef skewer 
Stuffed pork fillet 
Mixed grill 
Grilled pork cutlet
Beef steak 
Rump steak 
Grilled chicken breast 
Lamb with roast potatoes – price per 1kg 

Wiener 
Parisian 
Plain 

APPETIZERS

SOUPS

READY MEALS until 18h

GRILLED ENTRÉES

SCHNITZEL

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

...................................................... 150g
........................................................ 150g

................................................. 100g
.............................................................. 200g

.......................................................... 200g
......................................................... 180g

............................................................ 180g
........................................................ 180g

.................................................... 200g

.................................................................. 300g
................................................................. 300g

............................................................ 300g

.................................................. 500g
................................................................... 500g

...................................................................... 300g
................................................................... 300g

......................................................................... 300g

.................................................................. 300g
....................................................................... 300g

.......................................................... 400g
................................................................. 300g

............................................................. 300g
............................................................... 300g

.................................................... 350g
............................................................... 500g

.................................................. 300g
................................................................. 300g

.............................................................. 300g
............................................ 300g

5,00€
5,00€
5,00€

16,00€
16,00€
16,00€

8,00€
 8,00€
12,00€
 9,00€
16,00€
 20,00€
 15,00€
18,00€
12,00€

 8,00€
 10,00€

13,00€
 13,00€
18,00€
14,00€
15,00€
22,00€
24,00€
25,00€
16,00€
28,00€
22,00€
15,00€
40,00€



Grilled octopus 
Squid (stuffed, fried or grilled) 
Squid stuffed with shrimps 
Spaghetti with seafood 
Fish first category - price per 1kg 
Fish extra category - price per 1kg 
Fish extra category au gratin/baked in salt - price per 1kg 
Mussels with cheese
Mussels “JADRAN”
White mussels
Grilled shrimp - price per 1kg 
Shrimp portion 
Lobster - price per 1kg 
Mixed mussels with shrimps
Fish platter for two 
(Mussels, shrimps, squid and grilled fish fillet)

Seasonal salads 
Greek salad
Caprese salad

Dear guests,

Side dishes are included in the price.
We hope that you will be our guests more than once, we are always 
here for you with our quality, fine service and more than 49 years of 

experience!

Bon appétit
Krsto Niklanović, restaurant owner

Pancakes 
Tiramisu 
Ice cream
Assorted seasonal fruit
Cakes

SEAFOOD SELECTION (fish-mussels-crab)

SALADS

DESSERTS

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

...................................................... 180g
............................. 300g

.................................... 300g
........................................... 300g

.........................  1 kg
.......................  1 kg

................................................. 500g
.................................................. 800g

.......................................................... 800g
..............................  1 kg

........................................................ 300g
............................................  1 kg

................................. 800g
................................................. 700g

......................................................... 200g
............................................................... 400g

........................................................... 300g

................................................................... 100g
.................................................................... 100g
.............................................................. 4 scoup

............................................ 300g
.......................................................................... 100g

COUVERT
per person
1,00€

 5,00€
8,00€
12,00€

 5,00€
 5,00€
 4,00€
 6,00€
5,00€

22,00€
 18,00€
25,00€
20,00€
 55,00€
65,00€
 80,00€
22,00€
18,00€
30,00€
80,00€
25,00€
150,00€
30,00€
65,00€


